Library Collection having Department as 'GEOGRAPHY'

SerialN Title

(o]

Author

1 PRACTICAL GEOGRAPHY METHODS MISHRA, R. N.

AND TECHNIQUES

2  FIELDWORK IN GEOGRAPHY

3 GEOGRAPHY BASIC CONCEPTS

4  MAKING POLITICAL GEOGRAPHY

Printed On : 12/01/2024

ARCHER, J. E.

SPELLMAN, FRANK R.

AGNEW, JOHN

Total No. Of Items

AccessionNo

SR73448

SR73449

SR73450

SR73451

Price

600.00

1250.00

1395.00

1295.00

No_ofCo
pies



