Library Collection having Department as 'GEOGRAPHY'

SerialN o	Title	Author	AccessionNo	Price	No_ofCo pies
1	PRACTICAL GEOGRAPHY METHODS AND TECHNIQUES	MISHRA, R. N.	SR73448	600.00	1
2	FIELDWORK IN GEOGRAPHY	ARCHER, J. E.	SR73449	1250.00	1
3	GEOGRAPHY BASIC CONCEPTS	SPELLMAN, FRANK R.	SR73450	1395.00	1
4	MAKING POLITICAL GEOGRAPHY	AGNEW, JOHN	SR73451	1295.00	1
		Total No. Of Items		4	

Printed On: 12/01/2024